LED Bulb G4 Round 2W 12V 4500K 180Im Forever Light

4500 K NEUTRAL WHITE

LED G& ROUND

25 W

180 Im

Accent lighting. Bulbs with a G4 cap are a narrow range of products that can be found in desk lamps or hoods, among others. APPLICATIC
Decorative light fittings Desk lamps recesses Hoods, dehumidifiers

Specification

Brand:

Energy class:

Color temperature:
Thread type:
Working voltage:
Current:

Power consumption:
Lumens number:
Diodes type:

Light angle:
Diameter:

Net weight:

Lifetime:

Working temperature:
Flash point:
Warm-up time:
Number of on/off:
Power factor (PF):
Dimmer:

Equivalent of an old light bulb:
LLMF:

Warranty:
Certificate:

Forever Light
F

4500K
G4

12V 50Hz
145 mA
2W

180 Im
2835
120°

30 mm
449

30 000 h.
-20°C up to +45°C
<0,5s
<1s
>15000
>0.9

no

25W
>70%

24 month
CE ROHS
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